
Department of Computer Engineering Technology Chair: Sunghoon Jang, PhD 

 

Fall 2020 – EARLY ADVISEMENT & OFFICE HOURS 
 
 
 

Last Name First Name Office     
Phone 

718-260- 

Office 
Bldg & Room 

Office Hours 

Day Time 

Armstrong 
rarmstrong@citytech.cuny.edu 

Robert 5884 V623 Thursday 12:30pm-2:30pm 
5:00pm-7:00pm 

 

Blank 
sblank@citytech.cuny.edu 

Seymour 5899 V622         Monday          10:00am-11:00am 
 Wednesday  10:00am-11:00am 
                                       4:00pm-5:00pm 

Carranza 
acarranza@citytech.cuny.edu 

Aparicio 5897 V626      Wednesday            7:30pm-8:30pm 
       Thursday              11:30am-12:30pm 
          Friday                 11:00am-12:00pm 
        Saturday                  8:00am-9:00am 
 

Jang (Chair) 
sjang@citytech.cuny.edu 

Chair Hours: Mon.-Fri. 10:00am-5:00pm 
 

Sunghoon 5886 V635     Tuesday                  2:30pm-4:30pm 
   Thursday      2:30pm-4:30pm 

Kwon 
okwon@citytech.cuny.edu 
Advisement: Weds. 12:00pm-4:00pm 

Thurs. 10:00am-12:00pm 
 

Ohbong 5439 V619     Tuesday    11:00am-12:00pm              
                                    4:00pm-5:00pm 
Friday     11:00am-12:00pm          

                                            4:00pm-5:00pm 
 

Li 
xhli@citytech.cuny.edu 

Xiaohai 4942 V642 Tuesday    2:00pm-4:00pm 
Thursday  12:30pm-2:30pm 

Ma 
lma@citytech.cuny.edu 

Lili 8269 V639 Monday      3:30pm-5:00pm 
Thursday      6:30pm-8:00pm 

Friday      2:00pm-3:00pm 

Mendoza 
bmendoza@citytech.cuny.edu 

Benito 5437 V620    Tuesday      9:00am-11:00am 

Wednesday      9:00am-11:00am 

Morton 
emorton@citytech.cuny.edu 

Edward 5535 V625 Monday  11:00am-12:00pm 
Tuesday      7:00am-8:00am 

                                  1:30pm-2:30pm 
 Friday     10:30am-11:30am 
 

Razukas 
jrazukas@citytech.cuny.edu 

John 5891 V632         Tuesday             2:00pm-4:00pm 

     Wednesday          5:00pm-7:00pm 
 

Reyes-Alamo 
jreyesalamo@citytech.cuny.edu 

Jose 5036 V621         Monday         12:00pm-2:00pm 
   Wednesday    1:00pm-2:00pm 
     Thursday  11:00am-12:00pm 

Wang 
ywang@citytech.cuny.edu 
Transfer: Weds. 10:30am-12:30pm 
                    Fri.    10:30am-12:30pm 

Yu 5893 V629 Tuesday  10:30am-12:30pm 
     Thursday  10:30am-12:30pm 

 

Xu 
cxu@citytech.cuny.edu 

Chen 8684 V643 Tuesday    3:00pm-5:00pm 
  Friday     3:00pm-5:00pm 

Zia 

fzia@citytech.cuny.edu 

Farrukh 5868 V624 Monday    5:30pm-7:30pm 
 Tuesday    3:30pm-5:30pm 

 

***Virtual Office Hours for Fall 2020 – please contact advisors by e-mail only 
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